
1st 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.0 0

2nd 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 21.0 0

1st 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.0 17.0 0

2nd 3.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.5 0

1st 3.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 0.0 3.5 11.5 0

2nd 0.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.0 19.5 0

1st 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 14.0 0

2nd 2.5 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.0 0

1st 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 15.5 0

2nd 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 13.5 0

1st 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 14.5 0

2nd 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 0.0 3.0 13.5 0

1st 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 16.0 0

2nd 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 4.0 0.0 11.5 0

1st 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 4.5 0

2nd 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 15.5 0

1st 2.5 3.5 0.0 2.5 3.0 11.5 0

2nd 0.0 2.5 0.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 7.5 0

1st 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 0

2nd 2.5 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 2.5 0.0 11.0 0

1st 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 0

2nd 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 0

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 0

2nd 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 7.0 0

Toss & Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Player's

Name

Canine's

Name

順位

7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

42.042.042.042.0

33.533.533.533.5

31.031.031.031.0

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal

PointPointPointPointPenalty9

Vega

Hiroshi,Sakai Gamboo

30.030.030.030.0

28.028.028.028.0

15.015.015.015.0

27.527.527.527.5

1

2

3

Yasushi,Hirai

4

Gats

Junko.Yaguchi Pulsar

Shunsuke,Hirai

Mio,Yoshioka Marcus6

11 Chiharu,Shimizu Lingo

7 Koji,Yoshioka Joee

5 Toshie,Usami Conis 29.029.029.029.0

8 Yasuko,Kimura Prima 20.020.020.020.0

9 Nobuko,Sakai Balca 19.019.019.019.0

10 Lucka,Plevova Jump 17.017.017.017.0

12 Hisashi,Sugai Lyn 10.510.510.510.5


